Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 780 732 2020-21 147 2022-23 534 182 430000(Four Lakh
Thirty Thousand)

319

2020-21 840 772 2021-22 124 2023-24 560 221 510000(Five Lacs Ten
Thosand )

312

2021-22 780 771 2022-23 128 2024-25 606 319 500000(Five Lakh) 252

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year

[...]

of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 30 30 2019-20 0 2022-23 18 0 0(Zero) 18

2019-20 40 40 2020-21 0 2023-24 28 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 40 40 2021-22 0 2024-25 32 25 360000(Three lakhs
Sixty thousand)

5

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 348 328 2022-23 282 174 575000(Five Lakh
Seventy Five
Thousand)

103

2022-23 348 251 2023-24 211 158 530000(Five Lacs
Thirty Thosand )

23

2023-24 348 243 2024-25 159 84 540000(Five lakh forty
thousand )

26

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 180 163 2022-23 158 110 500000(Five Lakh ) 22

2019-20 180 185 2023-24 169 58 475000(Four Lacs
Seventy Five
Thousand Only)

6

2020-21 180 172 2024-25 112 64 600000(Six Lakh) 8

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)